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PORTAL 3 IZQUIERDA PLANTA ATICO B

CINA |

VESTIBULO
311

DORMITORIO 2
?.96
-

A20.84

PASILLO
3.78

Ad0.84

A3 0.84

DORMITORIO 3
10.31

PORTAL 3 IZQUIERDA
Vestibulo
Armario

Pasillo
Salén-comedor
Cocina
Dormitorio 1
Armario dorm. 1
Dormitorio 2
Armario dorm.2
Dormitorio 3
Armario dorm.3
Baro

Aseo
Tendedero

TOTAL UTIL
Terraza - azotea

DORMITORIO 1

Vivienda B
3,11 m?
0,84 m?
3,76 m?

19,63 m?
9,40 m?
10,72 m?
0,74 m?
9,96 m?
0,84 m2
10,31 m?
0,84 m?
4,42 m?
3,00 m?
2,45 m?

80,02 m?
20,82 m?



